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200703220001
31430

03/22/2007
01:19:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICKETSON
PAMELA
DENISE

200705040002
10060

05/04/2007
03:52:03

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWE JERRY
B

200702060000
55700

02/06/2007
12:48:57

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON
SCOTT

200704240001
87660

04/24/2007
09:45:35

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORRIS,
BETTY JOE

200707050003
15490

07/05/2007
10:01:07

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
CHRISTOPHE
R GEORGE

200707310003
56890

07/31/2007
03:57:54

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICKETSON,
PAMELA
DENISE

200709170004
35960

09/17/2007
03:43:22

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROWE, JERRY 200705040002
10060


