Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703220001 31430	03/22/2007 01:19:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICKETSON PAMELA DENISE						
200705040002 10060	05/04/2007 03:52:03	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWE JERRY B						
200702060000 55700	02/06/2007 12:48:57	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON SCOTT						
200704240001 87660	04/24/2007 09:45:35	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORRIS, BETTY JOE						
200707050003 15490	07/05/2007 10:01:07	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, CHRISTOPHE R GEORGE						
200707310003 56890	07/31/2007 03:57:54	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICKETSON, PAMELA DENISE						
200709170004 35960	09/17/2007 03:43:22	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWE, JERRY					200705040002 10060	